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THE ECONOMY TODAY
Faculty Q&A
off. Despite the current economic uncertain
- N
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Faculty Notes

Dr. Yaya Sissoko presented the paper "Role of Monetary Policy in Economic
Instability," co-authored with Mete Feridun, at the 34™ Eastern Economics - N

Association (EEA) Annual Conference held in Boston, MA, March 7 — 9, 2008. Faculty
Dr. James A. Dyal

James.Dyal@iup.edu

Dr. Sarah Jackson
Sarah.Jackson@iup.edu

Dr. James J. Jozefowicz
James.Jozefowicz@iup.edu

Dr. Stephanie M. Jozefowicz
Stephanie.Jozefowicz@iup.edu

Dr. Jack D. Julian, Jr.
Jack.Julian@iup.edu

Dr. Nicholas Karatjas
Nicholas.Karatjas@iup.edu

Dr. Todd B. Potts
Todd.Potts@iup.edu

Dr. Willard W. Radell
Willard.Radell@iup.edu

Dr. Yaya Sissoko
Yaya.Sissoko@iup.edu

Dr. David B. Yerger
David.Yerger@iup.edu

Faculty Emeriti

Dr. Arthur H. Martel
amartel@auxmail.iup.edu

Dr. Robert J. Stonebraker
stonebrakerr@winthrop.edu

Dr. Donald A. Walker
dawalker@iup.edu
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Economic Education

First Commonwealth, EconomicsPennsylvania, and IUP are
committed to helping students make sense of economics. On
January 30, 2008, officials from all three organizations signed
a memorandum of understanding to formally establish the
First Commonwealth Center for Economic Education at IUP.

“The mission of EconomicsPennsylvania is to ensure that
every young person in Pennsylvania understands essential



Former President Bill Clinton visited campus on April 16, 2008. The
stop was a part of the presidential campaign of his wife, Hillary
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In this issue:
sFaculty Q&A on the economy

+Center for Economic Education Renamed

+More faculty and alumni news
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